5-05-2020 2:26 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 103-WASTE WATER FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 1/01/2020 THRU 1/31/2020
DEPT : ACCOUNTS: 1046 THRU 1046
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

1046 SANITATION
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

1046 SANITATION-FNB 7794
BEGINNING BALANCE 49,257.46
1/02/20 1/02 U04629 DEPOSIT 05312 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 21.05CR 49,236.41
1/02/20 1/02 U04630 DEPOSIT 01693 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 242.78 49,479.19
1/02/20 1/02 U04631 DEPOSIT 01694 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,683.43 51,162.62
1/02/20 1/02 U04632 DEPOSIT 01695 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 653.79 51,816.41
1/03/20 1/03 U04633 DEPOSIT 05210 DRAFT POSTING 2,167.02 53,983.43
1/03/20 1/03 U04634 DEPOSIT 01696 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 383.85 54,367.28
1/03/20 1/03 U04635 DEPOSIT 01697 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,781.79 56,149.07
1/03/20 1/03 U04636 DEPOSIT 01698 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,690.29 57,839.36
1/06/20 1/06 U04637 DEPOSIT 01699 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 809.55 58,648.91
1/06/20 1/06 U04638 DEPOSIT 01700 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 632.28 59,281.19
1/06/20 1/06 C01118 DEPOSIT 01701 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/06/2020 68.00 59,349.19
1/06/20 1/06 U04639 DEPOSIT 01701 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 3,391.91 62,741.10
1/06/20 1/07 B04144 Deposit 000000 02250 S/F TO P/R FOR 1-8-20 JE# 006321 620.92CR 62,120.18
1/07/20 1/07 U04641 DEPOSIT 01702 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 634.29 62,754.47
1/07/20 1/07 U04642 DEPOSIT 01703 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 324.80 63,079.27
1/07/20 1/07 U04643 DEPOSIT 01704 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,410.86 64,490.13
1/08/20 1/08 U04648 DEPOSIT 01706 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,014.75 65,504.88
1/08/20 1/08 U04649 DEPOSIT 01707 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 335.79 65,840.67
1/08/20 1/08 U04650 DEPOSIT 01705 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,188.80 67,029.47
1/09/20 1/09 U04653 DEPOSIT 01708 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 318.01 67,347.48
1/09/20 1/09 C01123 DEPOSIT 01709 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/09/2020 125.00 67,472.48
1/09/20 1/09 U04654 DEPOSIT 01709 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 3,020.77 70,493.25
1/09/20 1/09 U04655 DEPOSIT 01710 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 201.30 70,694.55
1/10/20 1/10 U04656 DEPOSIT 01711 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 309.35 71,003.90
1/10/20 1/10 U04658 DEPOSIT 01712 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 354.50 71,358.40
1/10/20 1/10 U04659 DEPOSIT 01713 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,844.84 73,203.24
1/13/20 1/13 U04661 DEPOSIT 05251 DRAFT POSTING 1,614.05 74,817.29
1/13/20 1/13 U04663 DEPOSIT 01714 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 459.08 75,276.37
1/13/20 1/13 U04664 DEPOSIT 01715 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 4,791.81 80,068.18
1/13/20 1/13 C01127 DEPOSIT 01716 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/13/2020 455.00 80,523.18
1/13/20 1/13 U04665 DEPOSIT 01716 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,698.86 82,222.04
1/14/20 1/14 U04669 DEPOSIT 01717 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 801.69 83,023.73
1/14/20 1/14 U04670 DEPOSIT 01719 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 243.99 83,267.72
1/14/20 1/14 U04671 DEPOSIT 01720 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,085.97 84,353.69
1/15/20 1/15 U04672 DEPOSIT 01721 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 419.33 84,773.02
1/15/20 1/15 U04673 DEPOSIT 01722 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 208.08 84,981.10

1/15/20 1/15 C01129 DEPOSIT 01723 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/15/2020 40.00 85,021.10
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FUND : 104-SANITATION FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 1/01/2020 THRU 1/31/2020

DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1046 THRU 1046
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
1/15/20 1/15 U04674 DEPOSIT 01723 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 269.32 85,290.42
1/15/20 1/15 U04675 DEPOSIT 01724 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,859.07 87,149.49
1/16/20 1/16 C01131 DEPOSIT 01725 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/16/2020 50.00 87,199.49
1/16/20 1/16 U04681 DEPOSIT 01725 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 251.29 87,450.78
1/16/20 1/16 U04682 DEPOSIT 01726 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 96.96 87,547.74
1/16/20 1/16 C01133 DEPOSIT 01727 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/16/2020 50.00 87,597.74
1/16/20 1/16 U04683 DEPOSIT 01727 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,166.18 89,763.92
1/17/20 1/17 U04684 DEPOSIT 05289 DRAFT POSTING 2,121.52 91,885.44
1/17/20 1/17 U04688 DEPOSIT 01728 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,693.07 93,578.51
1/17/20 1/17 U04689 DEPOSIT 01729 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 140.05 93,718.56
1/20/20 1/20 U04696 DEPOSIT 01730 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 349.64 94,068.20
1/20/20 1/20 U04697 DEPOSIT 01731 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 292.59 94,360.79
1/20/20 1/20 U04698 DEPOSIT 01732 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,312.77 95,673.56
1/20/20 1/22 B04289 Deposit 000000 02303 S/F TO P/R FOR 1-20-20 JE# 006437 620.92CR 95,052.64
1/21/20 1/21 U04702 DEPOSIT 01733 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 2,589.02 97,641.66
1/21/20 1/21 U04703 DEPOSIT 01734 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 353.21 97,994.87
1/21/20 1/21 U04704 DEPOSIT 01735 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 68.08 98,062.95
1/22/20 1/22 B04282 Deposit 000000 02302 S/F TO P/F FOR AP JE# 006431 73,081.54CR 24,981.41
1/22/20 1/22 U04706 DEPOSIT 01736 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 225.21 25,206.62
1/22/20 1/22 U04707 DEPOSIT 01737 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 291.41 25,498.03
1/22/20 1/22 U04708 DEPOSIT 01738 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 150.45 25,648.48
1/23/20 1/23 C01139 DEPOSIT 01739 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/23/2020 75.00 25,723.48
1/23/20 1/23 U04711 DEPOSIT 01739 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 104.82 25,828.30
1/23/20 1/23 U04712 DEPOSIT 01740 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 128.92 25,957.22
1/23/20 1/23 U04713 DEPOSIT 05404 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 25.03CR 25,932.19
1/23/20 1/23 U04714 DEPOSIT 01741 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,725.17 27,657.36
1/24/20 1/23 U04709 DEPOSIT 05307 DRAFT POSTING 3,626.20 31,283.56
1/24/20 1/24 U04716 DEPOSIT 01742 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 330.92 31,614.48
1/24/20 1/24 U04717 DEPOSIT 01743 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 872.58 32,487.06
1/27/20 1/27 U04718 DEPOSIT 01744 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,624.99 34,112.05
1/27/20 1/27 U04721 DEPOSIT 01745 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 390.34 34,502.39
1/27/20 1/27 C01143 DEPOSIT 01746 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/27/2020 255.00 34,757.39
1/27/20 1/27 U04722 DEPOSIT 01746 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,589.80 36,347.19
1/27/20 1/27 U04723 DEPOSIT 01747 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 6,545.59 42,892.78
1/28/20 1/28 U04726 DEPOSIT 01748 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 5,767.85 48,660.63
1/28/20 1/28 U04728 DEPOSIT 05423 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 18.02CR 48,642.61
1/28/20 1/28 U04731 DEPOSIT 01749 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 138.45 48,781.06
1/28/20 1/28 U04732 DEPOSIT 01750 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 308.08 49,089.14
1/28/20 1/28 U04733 DEPOSIT 01751 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 867.86 49,957.00
1/29/20 1/29 U04734 DEPOSIT 01752 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 198.23 50,155.23
1/29/20 1/29 C01147 DEPOSIT 01753 DAILY CASH POSTING 1/29/2020 8.00 50,163.23
1/29/20 1/29 U04735 DEPOSIT 01753 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 303.96 50,467.19
1/29/20 1/29 U04736 DEPOSIT 01754 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,164.93 51,632.12
1/30/20 1/30 U04740 DEPOSIT 01755 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,078.01 52,710.13
1/30/20 1/30 U04741 DEPOSIT 01756 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 154.30 52,864.43
1/30/20 1/30 U04742 DEPOSIT 01757 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 133.18 52,997.61
1/31/20 1/31 U04743 DEPOSIT 01758 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 344,18 53,341.79
1/31/20 1/31 U04744 DEPOSIT 01760 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,089.41 54,431.20
1/31/20 2/03 U04745 DEPOSIT 01761 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 740.42 55,171.62

=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 80,301.64 CR: 74,387.48CR 5,914.16

=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 80,301.64 CR: 74,387.48CR
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FUND : 104-SANITATION FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 1/01/2020 THRU 1/31/2020
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1046 THRU 1046
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
1046 SANITATION-FNB 7794 * ( CONTINUED ) *
Kk Kk kKK _k_k_k_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk Kk kK kKKK _k_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** -—-- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 49,257.46 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 80,301.64 74,387.48CR
ENDING BALANCES: 129,559.10 74,387.48CR

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 55,171.62
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SELECTION CRITERIA
FISCAL YEAR: Oct-2019 / Sep-2020
FUND: All
TRANSACTION DATES: 1/01/2020 THRU 1/31/2020
TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046 THRU 1046
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**% END OF REPORT ***



